Technical Bulletin No: 255
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
PRIMO X
Illuminate with precision and elegance – meet the Sensio Primo X LED Strip.With 120 high-performance LEDs per
meter, the Primo X delivers a continuous, flawless glow, free from spotting and rich in ambience.
Designed for true flexibility, the Primo X can be cut anywhere along its length, giving you complete control to
shape light exactly as your space demands. Whether you’re accenting cabinetry, defining kitchen lines, or creating
atmosphere in a snug corner, Primo X transforms your interiors with seamless brilliance.
BENEFITS
•	 LED Technology for long life
•	 Energy saving (good Lumens per watt ratio)
•	 No waste (Cuttable at any length)
•	 Suitable for multiple applications across the kitchen
•	 Pairs perfectly with any Sensio universal profiles
KEY FEATURES
•	 Pre-soldered 2.5M driver connection cables at each end of the strip
•	 VHB (Very high bond) adhesive tape
•	 Cut sections can be re-used with a wide range of accessories
•	 Available in a wide array of sizes, and colour temperatures
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Wattage 3.6W/m
Voltage 24V
Lumens (Light output) 440 lm/m
Colour temperature 2700K - 4000K - 6000K
Beam angle 120°
Colour rendering index >90
Connector 2.5m at each end
No. LEDs per meter 120
Operating temperature -30°C to +45°C
Technical Bulletin No: 255
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARCODE
Primo X - WW - 500mm SE00192 5060988658919
Primo X - WW - 1M SE00195 5060988658940
Primo X - WW - 2M SE00198 5060988658971
Primo X - WW - 3M SE00237 5060988658759
Primo X - WW - 5M SE00238 5060988658766
Primo X - WW - 10M SE00239 5060988658773
Primo X - WW - 25M SE00240 5060988658780
Primo X - NW - 500mm SE00193 5060988658926
Primo X - NW - 1M SE00196 5060988658957
Primo X - NW - 2M SE00199 5060988658988
Primo X - NW - 3M SE00241 5060988658797
Primo X - NW - 5M SE00242 5060988658803
Primo X - NW - 10M SE00243 5060988658810
Primo X - NW - 25M SE00244 5060988658827
Primo X - CW - 500mm SE00191 5060988658315
Primo X - CW - 1M SE00194 5060988658933
Primo X - CW - 2M SE00197 5060988658964
Primo X -CW - 3M SE00245 5060988658834
Primo X - CW - 5M SE00246 5060988658841
Primo X - CW - 10M SE00247 5060988658858
ACCESSORIES
Universal Single Colour Driver Lead - 2.5m SE00175 5060988658162
Universal CCT/Single Colour Interconnecting Cable - 1.5m SE00177 5060988658186
Universal CCT/Single Colour Joining Clip SE00178 5060988658193
Universal CCT/Single Colour Corner Connector SE00179 5060988658209
Universal CCT/Single Colour T-Junction Connector SE00180 5060988658216
PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (grams) IP RATING
Primo X - 500mm L 500mm x W 8 x D 1.5mm 48 IP20
Primo X - 1M L 1000mm x W 8 x D 1.5mm 58 IP20
Primo X - 2M L 2000mm x W 8 x D 1.5mm 68 IP20
Primo X - 3M L 3000mm x W 8 x D 1.5mm 90 IP20
Primo X - 5M L 5000mm x W 8 x D 1.5mm 140 IP20
Primo X - 10M L 10000mm x W 8 x D 1.5mm 232 IP20
Primo X - 25M L 25000mm x W 8 x D 1.5mm 538 IP20
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION